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202410004714 2424200015 ADITYA  PRAKASH AWADHESH  SHARMA Male General 89.000 62.00017/08/1999  51.00071.000 28 79.000  1 63.375

202410006647 2424200431 YOGESH  YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 70.80007/01/1998  51.00085.800 27.25 78.250  2 OBC-165.444

202410012194 2424200173 KM  ROSHANI VEERBAL  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.333 68.20001/07/1997  50.00055.250 28 78.000  3 OBC-259.500

202410005372 2424200243 PRACHI  PATHAK ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK Female General 64.500 79.40023/09/2000  49.00068.100 28 77.000  4 178.333

202410008323 2424200157 JYOTI  PANDEY NARVADA PRASAD PANDEY Female General 78.000 80.00013/12/1995  49.00063.250 28 77.000  5 81.800

202410002399 2424200137 GANGA DHAR TIWARI RAM SURESH TIWARI Male General 83.500 77.00015/08/1998  49.00060.909 28 77.000  6 257.722

202410007232 2424200404 SUYASH  SRIVASTAVA KISHORE  SRIVASTAVA Male General 92.500 97.16713/07/2002  49.00075.333 27.11 76.110  7 74.528

202410011340 2424200167 KHUSHBOO  SRIVASTAVA SURESH  CHANDRA Female General 100.00

0

86.60029/07/1999  48.00079.600 28 76.000  8 392.000

202410002445 2424200168 KHUSHBU VIJAY  KUMAR Female SC 80.000 74.60012/03/1999  48.00063.300 28 76.000  9 SC-166.389

202410000198 2424200322 SANTOSH KUMAR SAW CHHATRU  SAW Male General DP 69.800 63.20015/09/1992  48.00062.000 28 76.000  10 161.833

202410001683 2424200314 SANAVIYA  FAREED MOHD  FAREED Female General 74.333 75.00014/05/1991  54.00081.765 21 75.000  11 58.077

202410002577 2424200296 RISHABH  SINGH SHIV NARAYAN SINGH Male General 79.600 78.00015/07/1998  46.00063.706 28 74.000  12 466.111

202410009803 2424200371 SHRUTI  RAI SUDHIR KUMAR RAI Female General 83.000 69.40020/07/1997  53.00073.100 20.25 73.250  13 70.200

202410002865 2424200148 INDRA BHASKAR MISHRA SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA Male General 81.000 81.40022/01/1999  45.00068.458 28 73.000  14 71.806

202410005568 2424200085 ASHUTOSH  TRIPATHI HARISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI Male General 95.000 80.60020/07/1999  45.00066.667 28 73.000  15 61.111

202410009228 2424200361 SHIVOM  SINGH SHIVPRATAP  SINGH Male General 84.500 73.00008/11/1999  51.00081.458 21 72.000  16 65.778

202410004595 2424200236 POOJA  CHAUHAN B R  CHAUHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 89.20012/12/1996  44.00066.500 28 72.000  17 OBC-370.000

202410007985 2424200318 SANITYA  MISHRA RADHESH  MISHRA Female General 90.500 88.00020/11/2000  51.00062.636 21 72.000  18 59.111

202410001979 2424200238 POOJA  HANS MAKRAND  HANS Female SC 50.167 58.20005/07/1984  51.00061.222 21 72.000  19 SC-260.222

202410002322 2424200262 PRIYA  PATEL BHARAT LAL VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 93.40018/06/2002  44.00077.000 27.5 71.500  20 OBC-476.189

202410001570 2424200202 MANISHA  KUMARI SURENDRA NATH DWIVEDI Female General 67.600 70.80005/01/1994  50.00081.000 21 71.000  21 74.300

202410004487 2424200029 ALIMA  FATIMA SHEKH RAJU KHAN Female General 81.000 79.40010/08/1995  50.00071.729 21 71.000  22 74.333
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202410004644 2424200149 IRAM  FATIMA MUJEEB  AHMAD Female General 83.500 74.20025/12/2002  50.00067.545 21 71.000  23 560.611

202410001436 2424200225 NIKHIL  SHUKLA KAMESHWAR KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 64.000 62.40020/07/1999  46.00066.389 25 71.000  24 655.111

202410009976 2424200006 ABHISHEK  CHATURVEDI TRIDEEP KUMAR CHAUBEY Male General 78.500 62.20022/03/2002  42.00078.500 28 70.000  25 760.278

202410003983 2424200131 DIVYANSHI  MISRA KARUNESH KUMAR MISRA Female General 88.500 90.40003/08/2001  49.00074.417 21 70.000  27 77.111

202410006071 2424200370 SHREYA  SHUKLA MANOJ  SHUKLA Female General 94.000 81.80003/10/1997  49.00073.824 21 70.000  28 61.667

202410003133 2424200344 SHALINI  MEHROTRA RAKESH KUMAR MEHROTRA Female General 59.333 62.80031/03/1991  49.00072.375 21 70.000  29 860.889

202410006303 2424200227 NISHA  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY Female General 79.000 71.20004/01/2001  52.00082.700 17.87 69.870  30 81.692

202410005177 2424200335 SAUMYA  TRIPATHI SOM DUTT TRIPATHI Female General 93.500 94.00018/06/1999  48.00075.250 21 69.000  31 65.778

202410001527 2424200070 ANUSHKA RAMESH CHANDRA CHAUBEY Female General 89.400 80.20009/11/1999  48.00067.250 21 69.000  32 73.111

202410009842 2424200091 AVIKA  PANDEY PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY Female General 80.667 69.40007/10/1999  48.00058.063 21 69.000  33 59.167

202410012013 2424200280 RAJU  KUMAR RUPESHWAR  SAHANI Male General 69.200 60.00021/08/1998  47.00086.000 21 68.000  34 83.889

202410012123 2424200391 SUGYANI  PATRA LINGARAJ  PATRA Female General 84.333 85.50025/08/2001  47.00071.875 21 68.000  35 81.250

202410003661 2424200307 SAKET  BIHARI RAVINDRA  SHARMA Male General 68.286 61.60028/06/1996  47.00069.938 21 68.000  36 64.125

202410011132 2424200030 ALINA  WAQAR WAQAR  AHMED Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.667 78.20002/07/1998  47.00068.400 21 68.000  37 OBC-561.211

202410003847 2424200244 PRAGYA ALOK KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 66.60023/08/1998  47.00066.000 21 68.000  37 OBC-5 A62.000

202410006314 2424200095 AYUSHI  PANDEY SANJAI KUMAR PANDEY Female General 77.000 89.60007/07/1999  47.00064.000 21 68.000  38 69.000

202410007807 2424200158 KAMAL  KUMAR NUKTA  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.333 63.60015/05/1994  50.00058.444 18 68.000  39 OBC-655.250

202410004455 2424200114 DEEPSHIKHA  SINGH LAL PRATAP SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.333 89.40025/07/2000  42.00080.000 25.87 67.870  40 OBC-774.667

202410006210 2424200196 LAKSHYA  PAL RAJA  RAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 92.80010/11/2000  44.00063.778 23.87 67.870  41 OBC-863.630

202410006970 2424200067 ANUBHA  PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Female General 87.400 91.60022/08/2003  46.00082.000 21 67.000  42 83.333

202410002981 2424200036 ALOK  MISHRA NANHE LAL  MISHRA Male General 84.667 76.40008/04/2000  46.00080.368 21 67.000  43 961.889

202410006396 2424200047 ANAND  KUMAR SHYAM PYARE LAL Male SC 73.333 72.60026/06/1999  47.00078.400 20 67.000  44 SC-354.000
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202410009474 2424200199 MAHIMA  SINGH PAVAN KHMAR SINGH Female General 82.500 66.80005/08/2002  46.00071.063 21 67.000  45 89.259

202410012698 2424200054 ANJU  YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.800 82.00009/05/2000  46.00069.083 21 67.000  46 OBC-965.083

202410002116 2424200092 AVINASH PRATAP SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Male General 84.500 87.00004/07/1997  39.00061.273 28 67.000  47 61.056

202410013255 2424200058 ANMOL  SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH Female General 78.833 61.77801/07/1997  48.00080.000 18 66.000  48 60.000

202410004388 2424200330 SATYA  UPADHYAY RAMANUJ PRASAD UPADHYAY Female General 85.833 79.20014/10/2000  45.00078.583 21 66.000  49 68.194

202410004120 2424200211 MUSKAN  AWASTHI KAMAL  AWASTHI Female General 83.500 65.40019/06/1999  45.00076.583 21 66.000  50 62.889

202410008694 2424200248 PRAGYA  SINGH LAL BAHADUR SINGH Female General 74.000 73.60018/04/2000  45.00074.583 21 66.000  51 70.444

202410000092 2424200389 STUTI  TRIPATHI SUNEEL  TRIPATHI Female General 83.600 86.20025/06/2000  45.00074.125 21 66.000  52 1076.083

202410007463 2424200180 KM SAKSHI PANDEY DIWAKER  PANDEY Female General 83.500 76.80021/12/2001  45.00068.000 21 66.000  53 72.222

202410008508 2424200071 ANUSHKA  RAO VIJAY KUMAR RAO Female SC 73.667 79.33305/12/1999  45.00066.333 21 66.000  54 SC-452.625

202410007842 2424200066 ANTIMA  SINGH AJAY  SINGH Female General 71.833 83.20006/06/1995  48.00062.455 18 66.000  55 62.000

202410003802 2424200043 AMITA  SINGH VIJAY PRATAP SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 66.40010/10/1991  45.00058.941 21 66.000  56 OBC-1063.639

202410000333 2424200388 SRISHTI  SAHU LALIT KUMAR SAHU Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 62.00021/01/1999  46.00072.958 19.87 65.870  57 OBC-1169.667

202410001514 2424200393 SUMAN  KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 74.000 53.40003/08/1999  48.00080.000 17.62 65.620  58 69.184

202410000702 2424200080 ARUN KUMAR YADAV VEERENDRA KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.000 87.80030/09/1997  39.00091.700 26 65.000  59 OBC-1256.111

202410008080 2424200065 ANSHU  PAL RAM NARESH PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.667 69.20012/07/2001  47.00078.375 18 65.000  60 OBC-1361.556

202410002662 2424200234 PALLAVI  AWASTHI VISHVANATH  AWASTHI Female General 79.833 78.20011/10/2001  44.00076.750 21 65.000  61 1166.472

202410003774 2424200026 AKHIL  PANDEY PREM SHANKAR  PANDEY Male General PH 66.500 72.80025/06/1999  41.00073.800 24 65.000  62 172.200

202410004426 2424200109 DALI  MAURYA MUKESH   KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.333 76.20015/10/2003  44.00073.333 21 65.000  63 OBC-1470.778

202410005257 2424200412 TANZEELA  KAUSAR MOHD  IZHAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.400 64.00019/12/1992  46.00070.765 19 65.000  64 OBC-1557.444

202410013671 2424200332 SATYAM  SRIVASTAVA UMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA Male General 87.000 74.16721/09/1997  44.00067.765 21 65.000  65 56.389

202410003350 2424200130 DIVYANSH  SINGH RANJEET  SINGH Male General 43.600 70.20010/07/1997  44.00067.588 21 65.000  66 1262.056
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202410005899 2424200142 GULZABIN  ARA MD MUSHTAQUE AHMED Female General 68.000 75.20003/07/1991  44.00066.250 21 65.000  67 50.300

202410003823 2424200308 SAKSHI  AGRAHARI DAYARAM  AGRAHARI Female General 83.000 91.00011/05/1998  47.00062.000 18 65.000  68 79.000

202410006247 2424200325 SAPNA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH Female General 65.000 69.80002/03/1997  44.00058.111 21 65.000  69 1348.444

202410003017 2424200200 MANDAVI  TIWARI PRAVENDRA  KUMAR Female General 93.000 82.60025/09/2002  48.00070.500 16.5 64.500  70 66.806

202410007419 2424200369 SHREYA  RAJ MANOJ  KUMAR Female General 100.00

0

66.60001/03/2001  46.00079.650 18.37 64.370  71 74.962

202410007835 2424200038 ALOK  SHUKLA OM PRAKASH SHUKLA Male General 81.600 68.40007/01/1996  43.00079.400 21 64.000  72 71.500

202410002930 2424200126 DIVYA  PRAJAPATI DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.833 77.40008/03/2004  43.00077.708 21 64.000  73 OBC-1672.500

202410004688 2424200398 SUNISH  KUMAR LALBABU  SAH Male General 67.800 53.20025/11/2000  46.00075.000 18 64.000  74 72.000

202410006002 2424200063 ANSHITA  DUBEY V P DUBEY Female General 81.600 92.00030/03/1998  46.00074.647 18 64.000  75 68.333

202410002261 2424200097 AYUSHI  SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA Female General 67.000 70.80024/06/1998  43.00074.400 21 64.000  76 61.300

202410002313 2424200333 SAUMYA NARESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 91.20020/11/1999  43.00070.542 21 64.000  77 OBC-1760.000

202410003495 2424200268 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MAURYA MEWALAL  MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.667 76.40027/10/1998  43.00067.000 21 64.000  78 OBC-1853.444

202410008594 2424200334 SAUMYA  SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 85.833 84.00021/01/1999  43.00065.636 21 64.000  79 1460.833

202410005311 2424200367 SHRADDHA  VAJPAYEE RAVI SHANKER BAJPAI Female General 91.000 83.80015/12/1999  43.00060.875 21 64.000  80 61.944

202410006072 2424200115 DEEPSHIKHA  SRIVASTAVA RAMAPATI  SRIVASTAVA Female General 51.833 57.40003/03/1993  46.00060.294 18 64.000  81 55.889

202410000801 2424200336 SAURABH  OJHA DEVI PRASAD OJHA Male General 70.333 57.20002/04/1999  43.00056.450 21 64.000  82 1546.148

202410010961 2424200386 SONALI  PATEL RAHUL KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.667 70.20012/09/2000  43.00070.917 20.66 63.660  83 OBC-1969.556

202410008319 2424200165 KHETA RAM LATE MAGA RAM Male General 82.167 84.20012/08/1999  42.00075.800 21 63.000  84 68.326

202410004485 2424200088 ASTHA  RANJAN AMBIKA PRASAD YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 82.80031/12/2001  45.00072.208 18 63.000  85 OBC-2063.278

202410000252 2424200034 ALKA  SINGH ABHIMANYU  SINGH Female General 77.833 63.20017/10/1998  42.00070.765 21 63.000  86 1654.333

202410013124 2424200220 NEHA  PANDEY AJAY  PANDEY Female General 64.600 91.20007/08/1997  45.00069.300 18 63.000  87 74.950

202410012421 2424200155 JIGYASA  PATEL PREM  CHAND PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.167 92.40015/07/1998  43.00066.900 20 63.000  88 OBC-2167.167
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202410004596 2424200016 AGRIMA  SINGH KAUSHAL  KISHORE Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.333 68.66711/09/2000  48.00061.667 15 63.000  89 OBC-2251.556

202410004244 2424200077 ARTI PRAMOD  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.167 69.20011/01/1995  45.00058.545 18 63.000  90 OBC-2360.667

202410009194 2424200282 RAMENDRA PRATAP SINGH KUNWAR JITENDRA SINGH Male General 53.500 62.20018/03/1991  42.00055.091 21 63.000  91 46.500

202410011946 2424200382 SMRITI  GAUTAM B L GAUTAM Female SC 90.143 83.16731/10/1997  44.00058.000 18.75 62.750  92 SC-570.222

202410003566 2424200385 SOMEE  TRIVEDI AADITYA NARAYAN TRIVEDI Female General 61.833 63.60009/03/1986  42.00063.889 20.5 62.500  93 1766.111

202410005914 2424200407 TANU  TIWARI VINOD  TIWARI Female General 68.500 70.60004/06/1994  45.00069.500 17.25 62.250  94 1852.556

202410008974 2424200406 SWATI  VERMA SUNIL KUMAR VERMA Female SC 82.833 66.40001/07/2001  41.00069.042 21 62.000  95 SC-663.389

202410003001 2424200121 DILIP KUMAR SINGH DHIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Male General 64.500 66.80010/02/1998  41.00068.458 21 62.000  96 1968.700

202410007687 2424200050 ANJALI LALMANI  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.400 85.60030/04/1997  42.00068.118 20 62.000  97 OBC-2464.444

202410001309 2424200410 TANUSKA  SINGH SAROJ KUMAR SINGH Female General 80.333 75.40016/10/1998  46.00068.750 15.37 61.370  98 61.556

202410004096 2424200191 KRISHNA KANT YADAV ACHCHHE LAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 50.00010/08/2000  40.00079.400 21 61.000  99 OBC-2564.333

202410008157 2424200068 ANUP  UPADHYAY ARVIND Male General 51.333 71.40012/10/1994  40.00076.100 21 61.000  100 2073.800

202410005574 2424200069 ANUPAM  YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.500 80.00017/04/1999  43.00075.000 18 61.000  101 OBC-2670.900

202410006295 2424200347 SHATAKSHI  SINHA KRISHNA GOPAL SINHA Female General 78.000 65.40006/04/2000  43.00073.125 18 61.000  102 67.222

202410005657 2424200208 MONIKA  GUPTA GIRDHARI LAL GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.500 60.00023/10/1986  46.00056.364 15 61.000  103 OBC-2757.278

202410005355 2424200160 KAMLA KANT RAM CHANDRA Male SC 73.833 62.40006/09/1999  46.00052.500 15 61.000  104 SC-745.000

202410001520 2424200295 RICHA  JAISWAL PRAHLAD  JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 64.40024/09/1998  43.00068.950 17.62 60.620  105 OBC-2848.519

202410009598 2424200346 SHAMBHAVI  PANDEY SAROJ KUMAR PANDEY Female General 95.000 75.00001/05/2002  39.00086.000 21 60.000  106 68.000

202410005804 2424200141 GULSHAN  JAHAN ABDUL  HAI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.500 64.80010/01/1992  40.00081.100 20 60.000  107 OBC-2968.300

202410005909 2424200089 ASTHA  SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH Female General 91.200 73.60011/01/1996  39.00072.882 21 60.000  108 78.700

202410009500 2424200060 ANSHIKA  DIXIT SHARAD KUMAR DIXIT Female General 86.167 70.00005/11/1998  42.00068.417 18 60.000  109 62.194

202410003688 2424200355 SHIVANI  SINGH AMILESH  SINGH Female SC 81.667 65.60016/08/2001  39.00064.750 21 60.000  110 SC-844.778
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202410004081 2424200176 KM MANASI MISHRA SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA Female General 69.833 73.20019/10/1998  48.00073.412 11.5 59.500  111 60.667

202410002794 2424200151 ISHITA  RAI SUNIL KUMAR RAI Female General 85.400 79.00029/09/2001  42.00076.053 17.25 59.250  112 92.593

202410002528 2424200399 SUNITA  PRAJAPATI JAI PRAKASH  PRAJAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.500 87.40026/06/1998  42.00065.364 17.25 59.250  113 OBC-3061.889

202410008138 2424200241 POOJA  TRIPATHI JAI SHANKAR TRIPATHI Female General 54.000 61.60023/09/1995  41.00066.000 18.12 59.120  114 53.926

202410003708 2424200046 ANAMIKA  SINGH RAVINDRA BAHADUR SINGH Female General 68.333 76.00018/05/1996  38.00056.889 21 59.000  115 2158.556

202410006638 2424200275 RAJ NARAYAN VERMA GANGA SAGAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.667 53.80005/03/1985  41.00051.700 18 59.000  116 OBC-3146.778

202410010246 2424200093 AYUSHA  TRIVEDI MRIGANK  TRIVEDI Female General 74.000 69.00004/08/2000  43.00080.000 15 58.000  117 76.200

202410009112 2424200182 KM SHAHZADI PARVEEN MOHD ISHRAR AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.167 65.20012/02/1996  40.00072.700 18 58.000  118 OBC-3267.400

202410012356 2424200351 SHILPI KUMARI VIMAL SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 49.400 79.40020/01/1995  40.00071.900 18 58.000  119 63.300

202410008091 2424200188 KM PRIYA  YADAV RAJENDRA  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.500 88.80017/09/1998  40.00061.250 18 58.000  120 OBC-3362.722

202410011499 2424200226 NIRVIKA  VERMA DEVI DEEN  VERMA Female SC 80.167 75.80012/07/2002  40.00080.611 17.87 57.870  121 SC-974.111

202410008647 2424200184 KM JYOTI SHIKHA SINGH ANAND  SINGH Female General 86.500 81.20001/07/1998  41.00065.000 16.5 57.500  122 65.361

202410004343 2424200079 ARTI  VERMA KALKA  PRASAD Female SC 78.167 86.60019/06/1999  39.00078.900 18.33 57.330  123 SC-1060.333

202410007627 2424200260 PREETI  LODHI SANTRAM  LODHI Female General 57.833 74.40026/02/2001  42.00075.688 15 57.000  124 64.500

202410005839 2424200304 RUCHI RAJAK VINOD KUMAR RAJAK Female SC 83.333 67.60015/03/2001  37.00073.000 20 57.000  125 SC-1150.722

202410003946 2424200019 AKANCHHA  BHARTI SURENDRA  PAL Female SC 77.667 76.40002/07/2001  36.00071.917 21 57.000  126 SC-1267.333

202410001967 2424200076 ARPITA  YADAV RAM NAGEENA YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.333 76.20020/09/1998  39.00063.889 18 57.000  127 OBC-3456.438

202410008057 2424200039 AMAN  PANDEY RAVIKANT  PANDEY Male General 95.000 82.40011/07/2001  38.00063.750 19 57.000  128 76.833

202410006677 2424200338 SAURAV  TIWARI MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI Male General 83.000 62.80001/02/2002  39.00056.500 18 57.000  129 87.259

202410009986 2424200424 VIBHU  SINGH DILIP  SINGH Male General 89.333 74.60007/04/2001  38.00079.000 18 56.000  130 2261.556

202410002559 2424200302 ROHIT JAY  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.333 58.60020/10/1996  35.00076.300 21 56.000  131 OBC-3548.389

202410007383 2424200105 CHAKRAPANI  PANDEY ANIL  PANDEY Male General 100.00

0

73.80022/09/2002  38.00076.000 18 56.000  132 2364.593
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202410002182 2424200310 SALIL  PATEL SANTOSH  PATEL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 89.40004/12/1997  38.00075.000 18 56.000  133 OBC-3660.000

202410007837 2424200362 SHIVSHANKAR  SINGH BASANT KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 61.20028/11/1999  38.00074.500 18 56.000  134 OBC-3775.400

202410006196 2424200119 DEVYANI SHANKAR MATHUR JITENDRA SHANKAR MATHUR Female General 83.600 94.60024/08/1998  38.00065.000 18 56.000  135 64.000

202410008178 2424200237 POOJA  GIRI SANTOSH KUMAR GIRI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.333 85.20003/06/1996  40.00064.125 16 56.000  136 OBC-3872.980

202410011789 2424200027 AKSHAY SUDARSHAN PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY Male General 66.500 61.60016/12/1997  35.00058.400 21 56.000  137 69.100

202410000165 2424200152 JAFAR  IMAM HAIDER  IMAM Male General 48.000 63.20010/07/1992  35.00057.706 21 56.000  138 52.444

202410001298 2424200045 ANAMIKA  BENU ASHOK KUMAR BENU Female SC 62.833 52.80016/04/1983  38.00057.556 18 56.000  139 SC-1362.222

202410002612 2424200134 EKTA  SRIVASTAVA BALRAM JI SRIVASTAVA Female General 58.000 71.00001/01/1987  39.00056.750 17 56.000  140 49.556

202410010090 2424200110 DANISH SHAKIR  ALI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 73.00026/11/2000  38.00084.889 17.87 55.870  141 OBC-3964.000

202410003546 2424200153 JANHAVI  GUPTA RAM CHANDRA GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.500 73.80007/12/2001  38.00069.333 17.87 55.870  142 OBC-4069.889

202410009748 2424200193 KULDEEP  KUMAR JAGDEESH  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.167 63.80001/07/2000  37.00071.875 18.5 55.500  143 OBC-4167.722

202410001964 2424200271 RAGINI  VERMA VEERPAL  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 71.40003/06/1996  38.00076.000 17.25 55.250  144 OBC-4267.900

202410009573 2424200284 RANI EDAL  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.333 76.80015/07/2000  37.00088.889 18 55.000  145 OBC-4357.667

202410008997 2424200421 VARSHA  SINGH VED PRAKASH SINGH Female General 72.200 65.00013/07/1999  37.00082.550 18 55.000  146 75.100

202410001012 2424200255 PRASOON  AGRAHARI KAMLESH KUMAR AGRAHARI Male General 95.000 72.60005/10/2002  37.00070.542 18 55.000  147 2467.222

202410009576 2424200427 VINITA  AGRAHARI CHHEDI LAL AGRAHARI Female General 51.667 69.00004/09/1986  37.00068.800 18 55.000  148 62.333

202410007100 2424200122 DIMPAL  YADAV SANJAY  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.167 68.00008/03/1993  39.00075.000 15.37 54.370  149 OBC-4471.900

202410007745 2424200366 SHRADDHA  SINGH RAKESH PRATAP SINGH Female General 76.000 72.40005/01/2002  36.00069.792 18 54.000  150 2569.556

202410006742 2424200064 ANSHITA SINGH SINGH MR. KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 82.00005/02/1999  39.00058.600 15 54.000  151 OBC-4550.722

202410001897 2424200299 RITU  TIWARI SANJAY  TIWARI Female General 76.000 66.00001/07/2001  37.00069.667 16.12 53.120  152 2663.389

202410005437 2424200013 ABHISHEK  VERMA RAJENDRA  PRASAD Male SC 68.600 60.40017/09/1991  38.00059.500 15 53.000  153 SC-1468.200

202410010666 2424200233 OM PRAKASH PANDEY BALAK RAM PANDEY Male General 65.500 66.00021/12/1986  35.00059.455 18 53.000  154 65.389
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202410005239 2424200010 ABHISHEK  RAWAT H  RAWAT Male SC 70.000 68.80009/07/1998  37.00074.000 15 52.000  155 SC-1561.000

202410008164 2424200359 SHIVANI PATEL SANTOSH NARAYAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.500 63.20007/08/2002  34.00068.375 18 52.000  156 OBC-4667.444

202410011647 2424200164 KAUSER  NAZ MOHAMMAD SAGHIR AHMAD Female General 44.800 66.55605/09/1986  37.00060.250 15 52.000  157 63.375

202410012851 2424200205 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV KUMAR GHARBHARAN  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.167 55.20005/07/1987  37.00059.800 14.87 51.870  158 OBC-4752.167

202410004692 2424200120 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GAUN NANDLAL  GAUN Male ST 64.500 66.80010/07/1997  33.00071.800 18.75 51.750  159 ST-163.800

202410002430 2424200402 SUSHMA  SINGH RAJILAL  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.333 64.80002/04/1997  34.00063.118 17.75 51.750  160 OBC-4854.444

202410013617 2424200397 SUNIDHI  YADAV SANJAY  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.167 57.20021/08/2001  37.00068.100 14.63 51.630  161 OBC-4970.800

202410006895 2424200111 DEEPA  MAURYA LATE AASHA RAM  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.333 69.20024/08/1999  39.00055.273 12 51.000  162 OBC-5053.278

202410008455 2424200101 BHOOPENDRA PRATAP SINGH DESHPAL PRATAP SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.500 63.40014/05/1998  33.00080.900 17.5 50.500  163 OBC-5156.889

202410004971 2424200057 ANMOL  SAINI UMESH  BABU Female OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 70.500 66.40012/03/2000  32.00077.542 18 50.000  164 OBC-52 245.556

202410001625 2424200380 SIMRAN  JAISWAL SANTOSH  JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.500 57.40007/06/2003  32.00070.000 18 50.000  165 OBC-5372.286

202410009348 2424200198 MAHESH KUMAR RAMNATH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.333 51.00026/04/1999  32.00064.042 18 50.000  166 OBC-5458.083

202410006555 2424200240 POOJA  SONI JAGDAMBA PRASAD SONI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.000 71.80006/09/1996  35.00060.000 15 50.000  167 OBC-5550.778

202410008320 2424200128 DIVYA  SINGH SHYAM  KUMAR Female SC 66.800 75.40020/01/1998  32.00059.700 18 50.000  168 SC-1673.885

202410008602 2424200401 SURYANSH  PANDEY RAM DEV PANDEY Male General 82.333 73.80001/03/1998  35.00070.500 14.62 49.620  169 2764.200

202410005966 2424200161 KARTIK  KARTIK SUBHASH  CHAND Male SC 60.167 57.60028/08/2002  37.00070.000 12 49.000  170 SC-1753.000

202410002654 2424200020 AKANKSHA  BENU ASHOK KUMAR BENU Female SC 63.333 75.80020/06/1994  39.00062.222 9.66 48.660  171 SC-1855.667

202410004038 2424200228 NISHANK  KUMAR ASHARFI  LAL Male SC 73.500 66.20001/07/2002  34.00079.333 14.62 48.620  172 SC-1955.333

202410008718 2424200301 ROHINI  TIWARI BUDHISAGER  TIWARI Female General 84.000 82.00004/05/2000  33.00057.375 15.12 48.120  173 2860.333

202410002405 2424200035 ALOK  KUMAR BALDEV  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 45.20014/12/1999  35.00080.158 13 48.000  174 OBC-5656.667

202410004684 2424200185 KM KHUSHNUMA  NAUSHIN ALISHER  ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 47.500 54.00015/08/1995  33.00074.900 15 48.000  175 OBC-5754.778

202410010310 2424200214 NARMADA  MAURYA RAM DIL MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 46.833 60.20018/02/1984  33.00060.176 15 48.000  176 OBC-5854.778
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202410007836 2424200309 SAKSHI  SONKAR RAJENDRA  SONKAR Female SC 72.167 73.60018/06/1995  33.00059.800 15 48.000  177 SC-2046.333

202410008061 2424200289 RATNESH  SHRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Male General 78.000 50.60016/05/1998  32.00070.000 15 47.000  178 2943.852

202410010359 2424200011 ABHISHEK  SINGH SAMARJEET  SINGH Male General 85.167 71.40005/12/2003  37.00064.688 9.77 46.770  179 3067.704

202410013372 2424200001 AASTHA  CHAURASIA SUNIL KUMAR CHAURASIA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.000 59.60001/08/1988  35.00054.333 9.77 44.770  180 OBC-5955.444

202410005299 2424200014 ADITEE  SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH Female General 88.667 74.80016/09/1997  35.00070.000 9.75 44.750  181 61.111

202410005416 2424200144 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH Male General 89.200 61.80028/10/2001  46.00072.458 46.00054.444
Absent in Interview

202410005157 2424200230 NISHANT KUMAR MISHRA PRAMOD  MISHRA Male General 64.833 64.20008/01/1995  33.00076.875 33.00063.556
Absent in Interview

202410004733 2424200059 ANSHIKA RAKESH  KUMAR Female SC 56.167 49.00023/10/2001  37.00066.684 37.00051.222
Absent in Interview

202410006173 2424200135 ESHENDRA  YADAV SHIV NARAYAN YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 93.80018/09/2001  39.00063.125 39.00077.833
Absent in Interview

202410003570 2424200133 EKTA  CHAUDHARY MANOJ  CHAUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.200 85.40005/04/2003  49.00065.000 49.00087.481
Absent in Interview

202410002797 2424200246 PRAGYA VINAY  KUMAR Female General 93.667 94.66725/01/1998  49.00075.882 49.00066.778
Absent in Interview

202410001621 2424200278 RAJKAMAL  CHAUBE KAMLENDRA  CHAUBE Male General 72.667 72.20014/11/1994  47.00074.000 47.00058.278
Absent in Interview

202410001496 2424200313 SAMRIDDHI  JHA PRABHAT  KUMAR Female General 87.400 73.60004/03/1999  52.00062.250 52.00064.375
Absent in Interview

202410010379 2424200270 RABI NARAYAN PARHI PURNA CHANDRA  PARHI Male General 74.000 56.88905/04/1977  36.00061.875 36.00063.813
Absent in Interview

202410011237 2424200324 SAPNA  SINGH MAHENDRA PAL SINGH Female General 85.833 83.20015/11/2001  49.00065.300 49.00056.519
Absent in Interview

202410012073 2424200212 MUSKAN  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 78.000 79.00003/07/2000  36.00079.600 36.00072.833
Absent in Interview

202410008724 2424200423 VASUPALLI VAMSI VASUPALLI MOHAN  RAO Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 86.20026/06/1999  47.00067.905 47.00084.100
Absent in Interview

202410008490 2424200356 SHIVANI  VERMA NANHELAL  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.000 71.60025/07/2002  37.00064.750 37.00090.074
Absent in Interview

202410008447 2424200127 DIVYA  SINGH PREM  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.500 83.00008/10/1997  33.00077.300 33.00068.000
Absent in Interview

202410007781 2424200277 RAJENDRA  YADAV MEWALAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.200 73.00019/09/1994  46.00078.714 46.00073.980
Absent in Interview

202410008013 2424200072 APURVI  AWASTHI VINOD KUMAR AWASTHI Female General 81.833 71.83328/07/1999  39.00072.083 39.00061.111
Absent in Interview

202410006664 2424200125 DIVYA  KANNAUJIYA VIJAY KUMAR KANNAUJIYA Female SC 75.500 70.60003/02/1998  33.00076.600 33.00068.400
Absent in Interview
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202410006744 2424200192 KRITIKA  DIXIT ANOOP KUMAR DIXIT Female General 80.167 73.60013/08/2000  40.00060.875 40.00055.778
Absent in Interview

202410006286 2424200123 DISHA  SINGH DAL BAHADUR SINGH7 Female General 57.500 75.20014/01/1992  37.00055.667 37.00053.444
Absent in Interview

202410006716 2424200418 VAIBHAVI SINGH AMARENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 79.800 95.80021/12/2000  47.00066.667 47.00070.000
Absent in Interview

202410007121 2424200378 SIDDHARTH  CHAUDHARY KAMAL JEET Male General 74.000 62.66701/11/1999  46.00076.000 46.00058.000
Absent in Interview

202410007059 2424200206 MD SHAHID MD MURTUZA Male General 64.400 58.40001/01/2001  35.00064.000 35.00073.000
Absent in Interview

202410007077 2424200321 SANJIV  KUMAR GORAKH NATH YADAV Male General 71.400 68.60025/12/1995  47.00077.000 47.00065.000
Absent in Interview

202410007643 2424200083 ASHUTOSH  DUBEY RAMCHANDRA  DUBEY Male General 75.167 71.60005/07/1999  49.00061.100 49.00064.056
Absent in Interview

202410013427 2424200086 ASKAND  TIWARI KANHAIYAJI  TIWARI Male General 77.800 56.40008/05/1996  43.00058.500 43.00053.933
Absent in Interview

202410013306 2424200213 NAMRATA  VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.000 93.60002/07/1999  48.00068.556 48.00062.944
Absent in Interview

202410013315 2424200008 ABHISHEK  KUMAR ANIL  TIWARI Male General 58.167 48.40019/11/1997  18.00056.118 18.00053.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013597 2424200232 OM  SINGH RANJEET  SINGH Male General 90.000 61.80016/12/2001  27.00070.000 27.00055.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013147 2424200171 KIRTI BHADRA SINGH TEJ PRATAP SINGH Male General 79.800 66.80022/08/2002  32.00082.300 32.00080.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012739 2424200124 DIVY  JYOTSHANA SATYENDRA  BHUSHAN Female SC 84.833 68.20019/11/1999  28.00067.619 28.00041.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012872 2424200285 RANJANA DESHRAJ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.833 63.80012/06/2000  21.00063.917 21.00064.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012936 2424200169 KIRAN  RAWAT DEV PRAKASH RAWAT Female SC 59.667 58.20019/09/1986  29.00060.889 29.00052.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012962 2424200170 KIRAN  YADAV DHANI LAL YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.167 65.60005/05/1999  16.00067.750 16.00047.467 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013014 2424200098 BABLEE  GAUTAM HANSRAJ  GAUTAM Female SC 77.667 71.20010/05/1998  30.00061.375 30.00059.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013023 2424200187 KM PREM SHILA  SHUKLA BENI MADHAV  SHUKLA Female General 56.500 38.00008/07/1975  12.00078.100 12.00045.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013107 2424200292 REENA  MISHRA SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 49.167 42.00005/07/1972  27.00058.500 27.00033.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012410 2424200267 PUSHPENDRA  SAHAY RAM  SAHAY Male SC 62.667 53.20006/06/1996  19.00056.091 19.00043.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012609 2424200340 SEEMA  DEVI AYODHYA  PRASAD Female General 55.000 69.40015/08/1989  18.00058.273 18.00053.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007680 2424200183 KM VANDANA YADAV OMPRAKASH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 73.60008/07/1999  31.00074.500 31.00054.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410007509 2424200239 POOJA  RAJPOOT SRISANT  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.167 74.60007/07/2002  28.00073.917 28.00061.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007385 2424200190 KM. SHAILBALA DEVI VIJAY SHANKAR DUBEY Female General 75.667 66.40001/01/1997  14.00056.438 14.00055.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007278 2424200075 ARPITA DHARM  DEV BHARTI Female SC 70.667 71.83321/02/1997  25.00059.882 25.00059.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007136 2424200420 VANSHIKA  PANDEY KRISHN MOHAN PANDEY Female General 79.667 68.60001/08/2001  18.00068.900 18.00044.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006290 2424200186 KM MAMTA  PUSHKAR NARESH  KUMAR Female SC 45.167 52.40022/01/1997  26.00056.444 26.00054.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006444 2424200252 PRASHANT  MILIND SANTOSH  KUMAR Male SC 63.167 68.50018/04/1992  31.00057.792 31.00063.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006508 2424200416 UPAMA  SINGH INDRA BAHADUR  SINGH Female General 66.833 50.60001/05/1993  20.00058.000 20.00058.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006780 2424200432 ZAIN  RIZVI S H A  RIZVI Male General 75.333 61.00009/11/1998  33.00069.000 33.00062.639 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006799 2424200350 SHILPA  MISHRA BASANT KUMAR MISHRA Female General 54.500 69.80004/04/1992  24.00066.250 24.00055.926 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006820 2424200291 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH RABINDRA KUMAR SINGH Male General 60.200 64.60025/01/1998  34.00079.900 34.00075.800 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006604 2424200106 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH BHIM SEN SINGH Male General 48.167 61.20010/07/1994  23.00055.950 23.00041.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008035 2424200348 SHIKHA  DIXIT YAMUNA PRASAD DIXIT Female General 57.000 62.20026/11/1992  23.00055.235 23.00051.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008036 2424200033 ALKA  RAI INDRESH PRATAP RAI Female General 55.167 55.20015/10/1990  19.00062.000 19.00055.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007937 2424200297 RITESH  KUMARI RAKESH  KUMAR Female General 95.000 86.40011/09/1997  33.00072.044 33.00064.172 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007784 2424200328 SARVESH  KUMAR SANJEEV  KUMAR Male SC 59.667 69.60017/04/1998  28.00058.708 28.00053.923 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007689 2424200005 ABHINEET  VERMA PHOOL CHANDRA  VERMA Male SC 64.600 77.40015/05/1999  28.00067.792 28.00044.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007831 2424200363 SHIWANI  SINGH AJAY  SINGH Female General 71.667 60.00024/05/1997  29.00075.700 29.00063.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008168 2424200163 KATYAYANI  SINGH DURGESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 74.000 50.60020/05/1998  25.00056.800 25.00042.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008068 2424200025 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH SATYANARAYAN  SINGH Male General 79.333 70.20001/12/2001  26.00063.000 26.00054.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008195 2424200224 NIHARIKA  YADAV ANIL  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.167 49.00015/02/1993  27.00055.778 27.00055.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008250 2424200331 SATYA PRAKASH SINGH SUKH BEER SINGH Male General 49.167 44.60020/07/1978  26.00058.700 26.00049.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008307 2424200061 ANSHIKA  SARRAF DURGESH  SARRAF Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.667 74.80002/07/2002  31.00057.000 31.00075.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410008751 2424200150 IRFAN  KHAN SUKRAT  ALI Male General 67.167 64.40002/03/1997  30.00061.875 30.00057.306 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008858 2424200379 SIDDHARTH  SINGH HAWALDAR OF SINGH Male General 71.571 64.00028/12/1993  25.00066.542 25.00056.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008869 2424200422 VASUNDHARA  CHAUDHARY MUNSHI LAL  CHAUDHARY Female SC 72.200 70.40019/08/2000  31.00074.417 31.00060.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008887 2424200413 TRISHA  SRIVASTAVA ASHISH   SRIVASTAVA Female General 58.000 47.80004/07/2001  26.00060.813 26.00048.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008644 2424200258 PRATYANCHA  KUMARI MAHESH  CHANDRA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.667 55.40007/09/1989  28.00055.889 28.00050.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009163 2424200012 ABHISHEK  TARA JANARDAN  PRAKASH Male SC 73.833 77.40002/07/2000  30.00060.500 30.00052.806 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009181 2424200249 PRAMOD  KUMAR RAJPATI  PRASAD Male SC 52.167 58.80030/10/1993  27.00054.600 27.00059.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008990 2424200254 PRASHASTI  SINGH PHOOL  SINGH Female General 74.000 84.60018/09/2000  33.00068.375 33.00068.528 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009415 2424200146 HRITIKA  DUTTA SUVENDU  DUTTA Female General 67.000 70.20010/08/2000  30.00079.167 30.00072.385 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009627 2424200021 AKANKSHA  GAUTAM RAVINDRA KUMAR KUREEL Female SC 63.143 60.33316/07/1997  29.00070.000 29.00046.550 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009706 2424200210 MUNNA BABARAO NAGDEOTE BABARAO PALASRAM NAGDEOTE Male General 54.167 52.46217/11/1998  29.00062.000 29.00063.033 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009787 2424200430 YOGESH  SURYAVANSHI PATESHWARI PRATAP SINGH Male General 76.167 80.00019/08/1992  27.00056.727 27.00064.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009823 2424200341 SEEMA  DEVI RAM  SAJEEWAN Female SC 74.667 70.20005/07/2000  31.00069.063 31.00053.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009836 2424200396 SUNEETA ARJUN SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.667 56.60007/08/1984  29.00056.444 29.00051.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010031 2424200283 RAMJI  SHUKLA NARENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 81.500 80.40006/07/2000  16.00070.000 16.00049.259 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009845 2424200287 RANJEETA  GAUTAM PURAN  SINGH Female SC 49.500 46.60001/07/1983  25.00066.333 25.00049.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009969 2424200343 SHALINI  KANAUJIYA CHHOTEY LAL KANAUJIYA Female SC 38.500 57.80010/08/1994  24.00054.545 24.00047.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011987 2424200373 SHUBHAM  PANDEY VASHISTH N PANDEY Male General 56.167 53.60001/12/1999  16.00063.000 16.00038.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012215 2424200166 KHUSHBOO DEV  CHAND Female SC 84.000 85.60015/09/1998  26.00054.250 26.00067.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012281 2424200003 ABHAY  MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA Male General 51.200 67.00029/08/1996  32.00064.700 32.00065.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012327 2424200172 KM  NIKITA SANJAY  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.833 68.80010/07/2001  22.00057.550 22.00052.074 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011734 2424200358 SHIVANI SINGH KAMLENDRA SINGH TOMAR Female General 61.500 56.60009/01/2000  31.00064.542 31.00048.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011857 2424200179 KM RAJ NISHA AMAR Female SC 68.000 51.60010/01/1998  17.00060.000 17.00041.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011901 2424200315 SANDHYA  SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH Female General 70.500 61.00008/07/2001  29.00070.292 29.00058.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011515 2424200411 TANZEEL  AHMAD TAUHEED  AHMAD Male General 55.167 59.00007/07/1988  27.00057.182 27.00042.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011533 2424200100 BHARAT  SINGH SHIV SHANKAR SINGH Male General 66.333 68.00006/01/1995  23.00071.273 23.00057.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011587 2424200221 NEHA  PARVEEN ANIS AHMAD SIDDIQUI Female General 70.000 56.40024/10/1998  21.00068.000 21.00054.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011621 2424200084 ASHUTOSH  DUBEY SHIVSAGAR  DUBEY Male General 80.167 60.40005/01/1998  25.00056.400 25.00053.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011639 2424200374 SHUBHAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY JAI RAM CHAUDHARY Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 45.80028/12/2000  29.00072.750 29.00058.875 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011250 2424200175 KM KOMAL PATEL PRABHU NARAYAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.833 75.20006/07/1998  26.00061.250 26.00059.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011346 2424200041 AMIT  KANAUJIYA LATE SHYAMLAL  KANAUJIYA Male SC 38.500 51.80003/08/1996  25.00061.208 25.00057.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011444 2424200078 ARTI  SAGAR DHARM  DAS Female SC 48.500 50.20007/10/1991  24.00052.000 24.00053.917 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010168 2424200384 SOHANI  TIWARI SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI Female General 75.500 66.80011/04/1997  21.00075.833 21.00050.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010982 2424200360 SHIVENDRA KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR Male General 78.500 59.00016/05/1999  31.00068.667 31.00054.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011090 2424200303 RUCHI  DUBE JANARDAN PRASAD Female General 61.333 68.20012/02/1993  23.00066.700 23.00056.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010435 2424200042 AMIT  TRIPATHI RANGNATH  TRIPATHI Male General 54.833 48.00005/10/1983  21.00055.000 21.00056.526 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010454 2424200400 SURAJ  KAUR SURAJ PAL SINGH Female SC 48.167 64.00026/05/1985  22.00053.111 22.00043.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010833 2424200032 ALIYA  IRSHAD MOHD  IRSHAD Female General 72.500 67.00005/01/2001  32.00078.167 32.00055.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010845 2424200353 SHIVAM SINGH CHANDEL V P SINGH Male General 55.000 80.00011/11/1999  30.00076.350 30.00064.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010915 2424200181 KM SEEMA BHARTI RAM  LAL Female SC 45.000 49.20020/09/1995  23.00058.824 23.00052.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010926 2424200132 DIVYANSHI  YADAV AWADESH YADAV  YADAV Female General 85.600 71.60031/10/1996  28.00074.850 28.00070.867 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001511 2424200272 RAHUL  ANAND JAGDISH  PRASAD Male SC 53.833 71.20806/12/1993  31.00079.800 31.00069.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001370 2424200395 SUNEET  KUMAR SHYAM  NATH Male General 54.833 39.80021/11/1995  16.00063.400 16.00059.139 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001410 2424200143 GUNJAN  YADAV KHELAI  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.833 74.60012/08/2002  20.00077.917 20.00070.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410001575 2424200207 MIRZA AMREEN BEG MIRZA ANWAR BEG Female General 65.833 74.80015/09/1994  34.00076.458 34.00062.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001163 2424200174 KM JYOTI YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.333 77.20006/07/1999  23.00054.400 23.00056.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001242 2424200129 DIVYANI  SINGH DIVYA PRAKASH SINGH Female General 62.000 76.80012/12/1997  29.00068.412 29.00061.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000904 2424200056 ANKUR ANAND RAY KUNWAR  LAL Male SC 66.400 57.20012/05/1998  27.00067.250 27.00048.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000722 2424200217 NEETU  SAHANI ARUN KUMAR SAHANI Female SC 55.833 60.80015/02/1990  21.00052.235 21.00046.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000589 2424200323 SAPNA  BHASKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR Female SC 76.833 64.20028/08/1998  28.00063.650 28.00050.074 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000030 2424200062 ANSHIKA  SRIVASTAVA AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 72.200 65.40015/09/1998  28.00081.125 28.00077.297 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000158 2424200428 VISHAL  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Male General 60.800 74.00001/12/2001  27.00062.917 27.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000284 2424200074 ARJUN  KUMAR DURGA  PRASAD Male SC 45.000 57.40025/04/1996  18.00053.600 18.00054.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000200 2424200409 TANUSHREE  BAJPAI PRAVEEN  BAJPAI Female General 74.833 74.00002/04/2002  23.00074.083 23.00067.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002974 2424200209 MUKESH  KUMAR TAMESHVAR  PRASAD Male SC 64.500 48.60015/06/1999  26.00072.500 26.00046.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002999 2424200044 AMRESH KUMAR BHARTIYA PHOOL CHANDRA BHARTIYA Male SC 60.167 56.20023/12/1989  28.00063.600 28.00058.540 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003172 2424200403 SUSHMITA  TIWARI UMESH  TIWARI Female General 88.000 74.80016/07/1999  27.00067.818 27.00055.158 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003714 2424200327 SARITA  YADAV JAGDISH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.333 73.00012/09/2000  20.00072.417 20.00070.931 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002002 2424200204 MANJU  CHAUDHARY VISHNU  CHAUDHARY Female SC 61.667 49.60024/06/1985  27.00053.778 27.00050.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002104 2424200222 NIDHI  SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 65.500 63.00005/09/2000  17.00062.500 17.00056.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002753 2424200329 SATROHAN  LAL BALDEV  PRASAD Male SC 59.500 59.50010/07/1995  23.00055.273 23.00049.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003635 2424200290 RAVI  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Male SC 72.200 82.20001/06/1998  30.00062.125 30.00067.042 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003821 2424200251 PRASHANT  KUMAR BRIJENDRA  KUMAR Male General 73.000 63.60008/10/1999  28.00064.636 28.00077.313 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004255 2424200263 PRIYA  SONI RAMA  SHANKER Female SC 51.833 63.80003/06/1996  22.00050.000 22.00049.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004176 2424200394 SUMBUL ASHFAK KIDWAI ASHFAK AHMAD KIDWAI Female General 66.500 53.80018/02/1993  28.00062.353 28.00056.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004675 2424200408 TANUPRIYA  KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Female General 68.800 68.40014/01/1998  34.00072.200 34.00058.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410004703 2424200023 AKANKSHA  YADAV MAHENDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.600 63.40012/12/1999  29.00073.333 29.00052.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004707 2424200274 RAJ  MANI BAKHERU Male SC 50.833 47.00001/02/1977  28.00053.727 28.00047.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004351 2424200094 AYUSHI  KESHARI MITHAI   LAL Female General 81.600 80.60014/08/2000  25.00078.800 25.00062.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006256 2424200286 RANJANA  DEVI BABOO  LAL Female General 53.333 64.00005/08/1985  25.00062.400 25.00044.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005944 2424200259 PREETI SANCHAM  RAM Female General 50.500 46.33312/04/1993  24.00056.125 24.00046.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005958 2424200004 ABHAY KUMAR MAURYA HARI SHARAN MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.833 68.00013/07/1999  21.00069.333 21.00068.645 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005861 2424200116 DEEPTI  ADHIKARI DILEEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY Female SC 49.833 53.60015/08/1990  17.00054.778 17.00049.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005696 2424200265 PRIYANJALI  MISHRA ANAND BHUSHAN MISHRA Female General 86.000 62.80009/06/2002  23.00060.000 23.00049.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005639 2424200024 AKASH  PATEL RAKESH  PATEL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.600 58.60029/06/1998  6.00073.250 6.00069.857 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004737 2424200311 SALONI  SINGH JAY  SINGH Female SC 77.667 73.80002/03/1997  24.00065.625 24.00047.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004740 2424200433 ZULFQAR  AHMED MUHMMAAD BASHIR KHAN Male General 54.800 45.73303/04/1994  28.00065.824 28.00058.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004954 2424200231 NRIPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA PRAMOD  MISHRA Male General 65.500 69.60020/07/1994  31.00063.875 31.00070.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005212 2424200223 NIDHI  TIWARI SHAYAM JI  TIWARI Female General 52.333 66.00025/09/1994  21.00066.471 21.00054.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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